
Americano (cold/hot)

Latte (cold/hot)

Cappuccino (cold/hot)

Mocha (cold/hot)

Sicilian Sparkling Coffee (cold)

Caramel Macchiato (cold/hot)

Espresso (hot)

Add-on: Espresso Shot (hot)

140

160

160

180

200

200

120

40

美式(冰/熱)

拿鐵(冰/熱)

卡布奇諾(冰/熱)

摩卡(冰/熱)

西西里氣泡咖啡(冰)

焦糖瑪奇朵(冰/熱)

義式濃縮(熱)

加購：義式濃縮（熱）

Classic Coffees.

Hot Tea Selections.

Darjeeling Black Tea (hot)

Mangosteen Mate Tea (hot)

Comforting Herbal Tea (hot)

Fruit Blend Turkish Apple Tea (hot)

Cream Earl Grey Tea (hot)

Premium Taiwanese Tea (hot)

220

220

220

220

220

220

大吉嶺紅茶(熱)

輕盈山竹瑪黛芬茶(熱)

舒福茶(熱)

蘋果水果茶(熱)

奶油伯爵紅茶(熱)

特選台灣茶(熱)

Mineral Water.

Evian Mineral Water

S.Pellegrino Sparkling Mineral Water

150

150

法國 依雲天然礦泉水

義大利 聖沛黎洛氣泡水

Estate-Grown Coffee.

Twakok

Geisha Coffee

320

320

桃可可

藝伎咖啡 Pot / 壺



Unique Blends.

Lemonade (cold)

Freshly Squeezed Orange Juice (cold)

Fresh Fruit Tea (cold)

Mixed Wild Berry Iced Tea (cold)

Green Smoothie (cold)

Avocado Milk (cold)

Uji Matcha Latte (cold/hot)

200

200

220

240

280

280

240

Soft Drinks.

Coke / Coke Zero / Sprite

Ginger Ale / Soda Water / Tonic Water

150

150特調檸檬汁(冰)

鮮榨柳橙汁(冰)

特調水果茶(冰)

綜合野莓冰茶(冰)

綠拿鐵(冰)

酪梨鮮奶(冰)

宇治抹茶歐蕾(冰/熱)

Local Draft Beers & Bottled Beers.

Taiwan Beer Gold Medal

Taihu Draft

Heineken

Corona

200

220

220

220

金牌台灣啤酒

臺虎生啤酒

海尼根

可樂娜

可樂 / 零卡可樂 / 雪碧

薑汁汽水 / 蘇打水 / 通寧水

Prices are quoted in NT dollars 

& subject to a 10% service charge.

價格均為新台幣並需外加一成服務費

Please let us know if you have any special dietary

requirements, food allergies or food intolerances.

如果您對某種食物會過敏不適或有其他需求，請告知我們協助您





Afternoon Tea.
精選下午茶

Serving Hours : 14:00-18:00 

Prices are quoted in NT dollars 

& subject to a 10% service charge.

價格均為新台幣並需外加一成服務費

Please let us know if you have any special dietary

requirements, food allergies or food intolerances.

如果您對某種食物會過敏不適或有其他需求，請告知我們協助您

香繽紛午茶點心盤7品：迷你三明治、迷你提拉米蘇、精緻水果凍各1份，以及馬卡龍、季節水果塔各2份
與飲品1杯，飲品為咖啡、茶或特調飲品任選，可半價續第2杯。

Graceful.
典雅款 520

香繽紛午茶點心盤7品：迷你三明治、迷你提拉米蘇、精緻水果凍各1份，以及馬卡龍、季節水果塔各2份
與法國克萊喜水蜜桃氣泡酒1瓶

Lightly Tipsy.
微醺款 980





Prices are quoted in NT dollars 

& subject to a 10% service charge.

價格均為新台幣並需外加一成服務費

Please let us know if you have any special dietary

requirements, food allergies or food intolerances.

如果您對某種食物會過敏不適或有其他需求，請告知我們協助您

Western Selections.

Snacks.
Truffle Fries
松露薯條

Fish & Chips with Tartar Sauce
炸魚薯條

Chicken Quesadilla
墨西哥起司雞肉餅

Buffalo Wings with Celery & Blue Cheese Dip
水牛城辣雞翅

Korean Honey Fried Chicken
韓式蜂蜜炸雞

Nachos with Melted Cheese & Salsa
墨西哥玉米脆片

220

360

420

380

320

360

Salads & Soups.
Grilled Chicken Caesar Salad
炭烤雞肉凱薩沙拉

Red Quinoa Garden Salad
紅藜麥田園沙拉

Thai Seafood Salad
泰式海鮮沙拉

Classic Onion Soup
經典洋蔥湯

Cream of Mushroom Soup
奶油蘑菇濃湯

380

420

420

220

220





Prices are quoted in NT dollars 

& subject to a 10% service charge.

價格均為新台幣並需外加一成服務費

Please let us know if you have any special dietary

requirements, food allergies or food intolerances.

如果您對某種食物會過敏不適或有其他需求，請告知我們協助您

Western Selections.

Main Course.
Shallow Fried Amadai with Crispy Scales
甘鯛立鱗燒

Braised Beef Cheeks in Red Wine Sauce
紅酒燉牛臉頰

580

620





Pasta.
Spaghetti with Chicken in
Garlic, Olive Oil & Chili 
蒜味辣椒雞肉義大利麵

Spaghetti with Seafood in Tomato Sauce
茄汁海鮮義大利麵

Spaghetti with Bacon in 
Creamy Egg Yolk Sauce
蛋黃培根義大利麵

360

420

320

Pizza.
Margherita Pizza
瑪格莉特披薩

Wild Mushroom Pizza with Truffle Sauce
松露野菇披薩

Parma Ham Pizza
帕馬火腿披薩

460

520

520

Prices are quoted in NT dollars 

& subject to a 10% service charge.

價格均為新台幣並需外加一成服務費

Please let us know if you have any special dietary

requirements, food allergies or food intolerances.

如果您對某種食物會過敏不適或有其他需求，請告知我們協助您

Western Selections.

Sandwiches & Burgers.
BBQ Pulled Pork Cuban Sandwich
BBQ豬肉古巴三明治

Spiced Grilled Chicken Cuban Sandwich
香料烤雞肉古巴三明治

Club Sandwich
總匯三明治

Cheeseburger
起司牛肉漢堡

380

360

420

400





Prices are quoted in NT dollars 

& subject to a 10% service charge.

價格均為新台幣並需外加一成服務費

Please let us know if you have any special dietary

requirements, food allergies or food intolerances.

如果您對某種食物會過敏不適或有其他需求，請告知我們協助您

Main Course. Fried Rice.
Korean Kimchi Fried Rice
韓式泡菜炒飯

XO Sauce Shrimp Fried Rice
Xo醬蝦仁炒飯

320

360

420

320

480

Thai Green Curry Shrimp with Rice
泰式綠咖哩鮮蝦飯

Taiwanese Braised Pork Rice
台灣風味滷肉飯

Champion Beef Noodles
Clear Broth / Braised / Tomato
冠軍牛肉麵
清燉 / 紅燒 / 番茄

Tastes of Asia.

Seasonal Special.
期間限定

Limited time only 2025.05.01 - 2025.09.30

Chilled Noodles in Japanese-Style Truffle Sauce
和風松露涼麵

Chilled Noodles in Thai-Style Spicy & Sour Sauce
泰式酸辣涼麵

280

280





Prices are quoted in NT dollars 

& subject to a 10% service charge.

價格均為新台幣並需外加一成服務費

Please let us know if you have any special dietary

requirements, food allergies or food intolerances.

如果您對某種食物會過敏不適或有其他需求，請告知我們協助您

Raspberry Buttercream Cake with Caramelized Chocolate Crunch
焦糖脆皮巧克力佐覆盆子奶油蛋糕

Tiramisu
提拉米蘇

Slate Signature Ice Cream
板石冰淇淋

200

250

180

Desserts.



Have a wine-derful day.



glass bottle

Wine List.

White Wine.

Montes Classic Sauvignon Blanc

Querciabella Mongrana Bianco IGT

Joseph Drouhin Pouilly Vinzelles Blanc

Newton Unfilttered Chardonnay Blanc

Benjamin Leroux Saint Romai Sous le Chateau Blenc

Armand Heitz Meursault La Barre

300 1,280

1,880

2,380

3,680

4,680

6,880

glass bottleRed Wine.

Chapoutier Luberon La Ciboise Rouge

Terrazas De Los Andes Reserva Malbec 2021

Michel Lynch Bordeaux Rouge

Joseph Drouhin Cote de Beaune Villages Rouge

Vigot Fabrice Nuits Saint Georges Vieilles Vignes

Domaine du Couvent Vosne Romanee Les Barreaux

Arnaud Baillot Vosne Romanée 1er Cru Les Suchots

Georges Lignier et Fils Charmes Chambertin Grand Cru

300 1,280

1,280

1,880

2,380

5,680

7,800

14,800

18,800

Prices are quoted in NT dollars 

& subject to a 10% service charge.

價格均為新台幣並需外加一成服務費

The corkage fee is $1000 per bottle.

自備酒水將酌收每瓶$1000元之酒水服務費

If a particular vintage is unavailable, 

our staff will be happy to recommend alternatives.

品項年份如有異動，依餐廳現場為主

To protect your health, we encourage moderate drinking.

飲酒過量有礙健康



glass bottleWhiskies & More.

Kinmen Kaoliang Liquor

Dassai Junmai Daiginjo

Dalmore 12Y

Singleton 12Y 

Glenfiddich 12Y

Bllantine Glenburgie 15Y

Kavalan Concertmaster

Glenlivet 18Y

The Balvenie 15Y

Dalmore 18Y

300

300

300

1,200

2,800

3,600

2,600

2,000

3,200

3,600

4,800

8,000

14,880

bottleSparkling & Champagne.

Batasiolo Moscato D'Asti

Philipponnat Royale Reserve Non Dose

Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut

Savart L’Ouveerture 1er Cru Blanc de Noirs Brut NV

Pierre Paillard Grand Cru La Grande Recolte Extra Brut 2012

Bereche et Fils AY Grand Cru Extra Brut 2015

1,280

3,980

4,280

5,880

11,800

14,800



Bartending.

Martini

Gin Tonic

Gin Fizz

Daiquiri

Cuba Libre

Cosmopolitan

Screwdriver

Vodka Lime

Black Russian

380

300

300

350

300

380

300

300

320

Margarita

Tequila Sunrise

Manhattan

Bourbon Coke

Whiskey Sour

Highball/Mizuwari

Old Fashioned

Long Island Iced Tea

Around The World

380

320

380

300

300

300

350

420

480

Prices are quoted in NT dollars 

& subject to a 10% service charge.

價格均為新台幣並需外加一成服務費

The corkage fee is $1000 per bottle.

自備酒水將酌收每瓶$1000元之酒水服務費

If a particular vintage is unavailable, 

our staff will be happy to recommend alternatives.

品項年份如有異動，依餐廳現場為主

To protect your health, we encourage moderate drinking.

飲酒過量有礙健康


